
 
 

2022-23 Board of Directors  

and Professional Council Chairs 
 

March 21, 2022 

Matt Wahlman  

President 
Shasta Charter Academy 

T: (530) 225-8464 

mwahlman@sca-edu.org 

Jacqueline Parker 

President-Elect 
Shasta COE 

T: (530) 225-0145 

jparker@shastacoe.org 

Kim Vardanega  

Secretary 
Dunsmuir Jt. Union HSD   

T: (530) 235-4835 

kim@sisnet.ssku.k12.ca.us  

Christine Fears 

Treasurer 
Orland USD 

T: (530) 865-1200 

cfears@orlandusd.net 

David Flores 

Director I 
Shasta Union HSD 

T: (530) 241-3261 

dflores@suhsd.net  

Brandon Lengtat 

Director II 
Corning Union High School District 

T: (530-824-8091 

blengtat@corninghs.org 

Calli Coleman 

Director III 
Shasta Co. SELPA 

T: (530) 225-0103 

ccoleman@shastacoe.org 

Raina Cable 

Director IV 
Enterprise ESD 

T: (530) 224-4100 

rcable@eesd.net 

Paul Ziegler 

Director V 
Eureka City SD 

T: (707) 441-2413 

zieglerp@eurekacityschools.org 

Kurt Walling 

Immediate Past President 
Shasta Trinity School Insurance Group 

T: (530) 221-6444 

kwalling@stsig.org 

Kim Vardanega (2024) 

State Legislative Committee 

Member @ Large (Shasta Cascade) 
Dunsmuir Jt. Union HSD   

T: (530) 235-4835 

kim@sisnet.ssku.k12.ca.us 

Paul Ziegler (2023) 

State Director 
Eureka City Schools 

T: (707) 441-2413 

zieglerp@eurekacityschools.org 

Misha Bothe 

Associate Member Liaison 
State Manager, American Fidelity 

T: (800) 365-8306 

bothe@americanfidelity.com 

Megan Leyds 

Associate Member Assistant Liaison 

The KYA Group 

T: 949) 245-8557 

megan.leyds@thekyagroup.com 

Erica Peterson (2023) 

CASBO Associate Member Committee 

SI&A 

T: (916) 669-5131 

ericap@sia-us.com 
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2022-23 Board of Directors  

and Professional Council Chairs 
 

March 21, 2022 

 

Calli Coleman (2024) 

Accounting Chair 
Shasta Co. SELPA 

T: (530) 225-0103 

ccoleman@shastacoe.org 

Matt Wahlman (2023) 

Charter School Chair 
Shasta Charter Academy 

T: (530) 225-8464 

mwahlman@sca-edu.org 

David Flores (2024) 

Chief Business Officials Chair 
Shasta Union HSD 

T: (530) 241-3261 

dflores@suhsd.net 

Stacie Magee (2023) 

Child Nutrition Chair 
Corning Union High School 

T: (530) 824-8002 

smagee@corninghs.org 

OPEN (2024) 

Facilities Chair 
District Name 

T:  

e-mail:  

Christine Fears (2023) 

Financial Services Chair 
Orland USD 

T: (530) 865-1200 

cfears@orlandusd.net 

Raina Cable (2025) 

Human Resources Chair 
Enterprise ESD 

T: (530) 224-4100 

rcable@eesd.net 

Brandon Lengtat (2024) 

Maintenance & Operations Chair 
Corning Union High School District 

T: (530-824-8091 

blengtat@corninghs.org 

Renee Houbart (2025) 

Payroll Chair 
Wright ESD 

T: (707) 880-0799 

rhoubart@wrightesd.org 

OPEN (2024) 

Purchasing 
District Name 

T:  

e-mail:  

OPEN 

Retiree Chair 
District Name 

T:  

e-mail:  

Kurt Walling (2025) 

Risk Management Chair 
Shasta Trinity Schools Insurance Group 

T: (530) 221-6444 

kwalling@stsig.org 

T'Nesia (TJ) Hurley (2025) 

Special Education Chair 

Enterprise ESD 
T: (530) 224-4100 

thurley@eesd.net 

OPEN 

Technology Chair 
District Name 

T:  

e-mail:  

Larissa Rodriguez (2024) 

Transportation Chair 
Shasta COE 

T: (530) 225-0340 

lrodriguez@shastacoe.org 
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